AA U KNOX_\-’ ILLE
Junior

AAU DANCE

Olympic Garmes

Thursday,

Knoxville Auditorium,

Knoxville, TN

July 26

APPROXIMATE TIME TABLE FOR THURSDAY’S AAU DANCE COMPETITION.

A schedule of competition times will be email to teams if possible by Monday. If not,
you can receive the schedule when you check in.

9:00 am.

Check in at the competition site begins.
You may check in any time prior to your scheduled rehearsal times.

Rehearsal times:

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:20

11:10

11:20

11: 30

12:20

1:00

1:30

4:30

N. Motion

Georgia Elite

Detroit hip hop

Patty’s Dance Studio
Dance Attack

Melissa Hausman
Detroit hip hop
General meeting
Practice for opening ceremonies,
and awards.

Prepare for competition
Opening ceremonies
Competition begins

Awards



