

## AAU DANCE Knoxville Auditorium, Knoxville, TN

## Thursday, July 26

## APPROXIMATE TIME TABLE FOR THURSDAY'S AAU DANCE COMPETITION.

A schedule of competition times will be email to teams if possible by Monday. If not, you can receive the schedule when you check in.

9:00 am. Check in at the competition site begins.

You may check in any time prior to your scheduled rehearsal times.

## **Rehearsal times:**

9:20	N. Motion
9:30	Georgia Elite
9:40	Detroit hip hop
9:50	Patty's Dance Studio
10:20	Dance Attack
11:10	Melissa Hausman
11:20	Detroit hip hop
11: 30	General meeting Practice for opening ceremonies, and awards.
12:20	Prepare for competition
1:00	Opening ceremonies
1:30	Competition begins
4:30	Awards